
附件 2

中国建设监理协会单位会员分布情况

序号 分布地区/行业

江苏省

安徽省

广东省

山东省

北京市

浙江省

福建省

河南省

四川省

上海市

广西

企业数量（家）

1

2

155

142

135

127

110

86

3

4

5

6

7 82

8 80

9 78

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

69

65

湖北省

陕西省

河北省

江西省

贵州省

吉林省

湖南省

甘肃省

山西省

黑龙江省

63

48

44

42

38

35

34

34

31

30

4



序号

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

分布地区/行业

内蒙古

辽宁省

新疆

企业数量（家）

30

28

27

24

21

17

11

8

重庆市

天津市

云南省

宁夏

海南省

青海省

西藏

7

3

化工 50

40

17

10

1

石油

机械

船舶

工程监测与诊治

37 院校 6

5


