附件 2 中国建设监理协会单位会员分布情况

序号	分布地区/行业	企业数量(家)
1	江苏省	155
2	安徽省	142
3	广东省	135
4	山东省	127
5	北京市	110
6	浙江省	86
7	福建省	82
8	河南省	80
9	四川省	78
10	上海市	69
11	广西	65
12	湖北省	63
13	陕西省	48
14	河北省	44
15	江西省	42
16	贵州省	38
17	吉林省	35
18	湖南省	34
19	甘肃省	34
20	山西省	31
21	黑龙江省	30

序号	分布地区/行业	企业数量 (家)
22	内蒙古	30
23	辽宁省	28
24	新疆	27
25	重庆市	24
26	天津市	21
27	云南省	17
28	宁夏	11
29	海南省	8
30	青海省	7
31	西藏	3
32	化工	50
33	石油	40
34	机械	17
35	船舶	10
36	工程监测与诊治	1
37	院校	6